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                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                               UNOFFICIAL RESULTS                               

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               GORD SHEINER      (CAN)      COURSE                   OUTAOUAIS
REFEREE          MAXIME SEGUIN     (CAN)      START                        334 M
CHIEF OF RACE    DANIEL BOIVIN     (CAN)      FINISH                       114 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                220 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    MICHEL HUOT       (CAN)          VINCENT LAVOIE    (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- SIGOUIN, CAMILLE  (CAN)      -A- BERNIER, ALEXIE   (CAN)
             -B- LEMIRE, OLIVIA    (CAN)      -B- ROBERTSON, CAROLINE    (CAN)
             -C- HURTEAU, JUSTIN   (CAN)      -C- LEDUC, FRANCIS    (CAN)
             -D- BOIVIN, MAXIME    (CAN)      -D- NERON, MYRIKA     (CAN)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   27/(25)                          28/(26)
START TIME       10.30                            13.25
WEATHER: SUNNY                SNOW: GROOMED POWDER        TEMP. S:-18 C F:  0 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   19.51    -----------------------
                                                                          F=870
 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1  11   106954 LONGTIN, Maude           MTL/90   43.04   45.42 1:28.46    0.00
  2  12    64383 SPLAWINSKI, Sophie       MCG/85   42.76   46.47 1:29.23    7.57
  3   1   107017 BERGERON, Maelle         FXG/91   42.67   48.42 1:31.09   25.87
  4   7   106191 TESSIER, Marie-France    MTL/89   43.92   47.34 1:31.26   27.54
  5   4    60988 VAN BERKOM, Kate         MCG/91   43.45   47.92 1:31.37   28.62
  6  15   106788 BELANGER-TIMOTHY, Marie  MTL/88   43.79   47.91 1:31.70   31.87
  7   8   106965 MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou    AHU/90   42.78   49.42 1:32.20   36.78
  8  14   107110 LEMELIN, Amelie          CON/91   44.10   48.23 1:32.33   38.06
  9   3    31696 RINGUET, Sophie          LAV/90   43.94   48.56 1:32.50   39.73
 10   2   107174 GILBERT, Camille         MAI/92   44.87   48.25 1:33.12   45.83
 11  16   106980 RAYMOND, Carelle         CON/90   45.01   48.13 1:33.14   46.03
     10    54335 DE LOTBINIERE BASSETT,   MCG/91   44.05   49.09 1:33.14   46.03
 13   5    61097 BOUCHARD, Karel          MTL/91   45.03   48.80 1:33.83   52.81
 14   9    31701 FISET, Stephanie         LAV/90   46.10   49.38 1:35.48   69.04
 15  45    31620 PLANTE, Myriam          UQAM/90   46.59   49.18 1:35.77   71.89
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  13   107051 LEFEBVRE, Natacha        MTL/91   45.81   50.26 1:36.07   74.84
 17  35    32072 PARADIS-SURPRENANT, Lau  MCG/90   47.19   49.24 1:36.43   78.38
 18  32    54886 RICHARDSON, Lauren       MCG/91   46.29   50.27 1:36.56   79.66
 19  24    54758 OWEN, EMILY              MCG/91   46.41   50.20 1:36.61   80.15
 20  31   107277 DI BATTISTA, Eliane      MAI/93   46.08   50.57 1:36.65   80.55
 21  23   107032 ETHIER, Stephanie        MTL/91   46.26   50.67 1:36.93   83.30
 22  17   107543 RONDEAU-LEGAULT, Judith  LAV/88   47.12   49.89 1:37.01   84.09
 23  20   107177 D LAMBERT, Emmanuelle    CAG/91   46.18   50.97 1:37.15   85.47
 24  41    60684 BERGERON GIGUERE, Gabri  LAV/90   46.40   51.50 1:37.90   92.84
 25  43    32098 PERREAULT, Caroline      CON/90   47.50   50.76 1:38.26   96.38
 26  19    64190 RAMEY, Lauren Grace      MCG/88   48.21   50.18 1:38.39   97.66
 27  26    32057 LEVESQUE, Valerie        SLA/91   47.98   50.87 1:38.85  102.19
 28  36    54343 PROKOPANKO, Meagan       CON/92   48.87   51.80 1:40.67  120.08
 29  21    37628 PICK, Louise             MCG/89   48.75   52.06 1:40.81  121.46
 30  29    31897 ANGERS, Arianne          MCG/89   49.05   52.04 1:41.09  124.22
 31  30    61730 JACQUEMIN, Virginie      MTL/87   48.94   53.01 1:41.95  132.67
 32  50    32043 OUELLETTE, Catherine     LAV/90   49.15   53.81 1:42.96  142.61
 33  39   107321 TERRIAULT, Stephanie     BRE/93   48.98   54.00 1:42.98  142.80
 34  40    62285 LAMARRE, Adrienne        SLA/92   49.49   54.64 1:44.13  154.11
 35  38    54148 AUTHIER, Laurence        LAV/90   50.39   54.36 1:44.75  160.21
 36  47    72918 SPAKE, Laure             MCG/92   50.02   54.92 1:44.94  162.08
 37  34    60945 ROCHETTE, Anne-Catherin  LAV/91   49.84   55.29 1:45.13  163.95
 38  46    54012 BONIN, Raphaelle        UQAM/90   51.64   55.49 1:47.13  183.62
 39  44    60899 MURRAY, Katherine        CON/92   52.87   55.87 1:48.74  199.45
 40  48    73394 JOBIN, Melanie          UQAM/89   53.53   58.29 1:51.82  229.74
 41  49    73391 DUPLAIN, Marie-Pier      LAV/90   56.43 1:00.60 1:57.03  280.98
 42  42    70093 MURRAY, Karli-Ann        MCG/90 1:01.29 1:08.07 2:09.36  402.25

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     33    31695 KIROUAC, Melissa Maude   LAV/90
     22    64347 POIRIER, Marie-Christine MTL/88
      6   106964 MOREL, Catherine         FXG/90

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     37    60685 BILODEAU, Michelle       CON/91
     18   107073 POLIQUIN, Sibyl          MTL/91

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                GORD SHEINER      (CAN)
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                            ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1     11   106954  LONGTIN, Maude                47.04
     2     12    64383  SPLAWINSKI, Sophie            25.18    25.18      7.57
     3      1   107017  BERGERON, Maelle              47.75
     4      7   106191  TESSIER, Marie-France         31.95    31.95     27.54
     5      4    60988  VAN BERKOM, Kate              65.06
     6     15   106788  BELANGER-TIMOTHY, Marie-Miche 37.86    37.86     31.87
     7      8   106965  MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou         33.71    33.71     36.78
     8     14   107110  LEMELIN, Amelie               43.13    43.13     38.06
     9      3    31696  RINGUET, Sophie               80.29
    10      2   107174  GILBERT, Camille              52.99

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     2     12    64383  SPLAWINSKI, Sophie            25.18
     4      7   106191  TESSIER, Marie-France         31.95
     7      8   106965  MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou         33.71
  DNF1      6   106964  MOREL, Catherine              36.36
     6     15   106788  BELANGER-TIMOTHY, Marie-Miche 37.86

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   165.06  --------
(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 171.83   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           141.82

CALCULATED PENALTY  171.83 + 165.06 - 141.82 : 10  =                     19.507
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  19.51

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         19.51

                                     _______________________
                                     GORD SHEINER      (CAN)
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